
The Automated ScoreBook

Overall Statistics for Wisconsin-Milwaukee (as of Sep 23, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 25-32   Home: 12-8   Away: 11-22   Neutral: 2-2   Conference: 16-14

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

31 GROVES, Josh  . 3 9 6 45-34 139 24 55 21 0 1 29 79  . 5 6 8 13 5 20 0  . 4 6 2 1 2 3-4 115 41 0 1.000

 8 HART, Jesse  . 3 6 0 47-47 197 30 71 14 0 3 20 94  . 4 7 7 12 6 11 3  . 4 1 2 1 4 4-4 87 123 14  . 9 3 8

 3 BERKOVITZ, Grant  . 3 3 5 53-52 209 39 70 13 2 5 37 102  . 4 8 8 12 2 21 4  . 3 7 5 1 2 1-4 61 145 21  . 9 0 7

35 SILVER, Kyle  . 3 1 7 55-54 230 42 73 15 2 1 34 95  . 4 1 3 12 6 24 2  . 3 6 5 1 2 3-6 46 125 15  . 9 1 9

30 HETEBRUEG, Andy  . 3 0 2 38-36 129 22 39 10 0 0 15 49  . 3 8 0 11 1 17 1  . 3 6 2 0 3 0-0 181 21 2  . 9 9 0

14 WICHSER, Nick  . 3 0 2 53-52 202 40 61 11 2 5 32 91  . 4 5 0 15 6 15 2  . 3 6 3 3 1 8-12 92 3 4  . 9 6 0

21 MCCOY, Ross  . 2 9 2 57-57 195 35 57 17 1 4 33 88  . 4 5 1 26 5 36 3  . 3 7 9 6 5 8-11 131 6 6  . 9 5 8

15 BROCKEL, Rob  . 2 9 0 56-56 214 36 62 10 3 7 32 99  . 4 6 3 27 5 32 5  . 3 7 9 2 2 0-2 76 7 5  . 9 4 3

27 WOZNIAK, Shawn  . 2 4 8 50-35 133 26 33 8 0 4 22 53  . 3 9 8 21 1 25 4  . 3 5 0 2 1 1-1 346 27 4  . 9 8 9

--------------------

10 WEGNER, Shaun  . 2 7 7 36-28 94 18 26 2 2 1 13 35  . 3 7 2 8 2 16 3  . 3 4 3 1 2 1-1 169 21 3  . 9 8 4

24 VESLING, Troy  . 2 5 3 39-29 99 14 25 4 1 1 18 34  . 3 4 3 13 1 21 3  . 3 3 9 2 6 4-5 24 2 1  . 9 6 3

 6 MUNSON, Wes  . 2 3 9 30-18 71 12 17 5 0 1 10 25  . 3 5 2 7 4 17 2  . 3 4 1 0 0 3-6 25 36 5  . 9 2 4

20 SARCIA, John  . 2 0 0 25-2 20 4 4 0 1 0 5 6  . 3 0 0 4 0 4 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 6 0 0 1.000

34 PATZMAN, Tim  . 1 8 8 10-4 16 2 3 0 0 1 2 6  . 3 7 5 3 1 6 0  . 3 5 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

 2 BUCHHOLZ, Dan  . 1 0 0 11-9 30 1 3 0 0 0 4 3  . 1 0 0 2 0 7 2  . 1 4 7 2 1 0-0 33 6 2  . 9 5 1

Totals  . 3 0 3 57 1978 345 599 130 14 34 306 859  . 4 3 4 186 45 272 34  . 3 7 2 22 31 36-56 1432 653 86  . 9 6 0

Opponents  . 2 9 9 57 1875 382 561 109 13 26 329 774  . 4 1 3 234 80 299 46  . 3 9 4 31 55 60-81 1449 647 98  . 9 5 5

LOB - Team (469), Opp (461). DPs turned - Team (54), Opp (45). CI - Team (0), Opp (1). IBB - Team (6), WOZNIAK 2, MCCOY 2,

BERKOVITZ 1, HART 1, Opp (6). Picked off - GROVES 4, WICHSER 2, BERKOVITZ 2, BROCKEL 1, HART 1, PATZMAN 1, SILVER 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

18 MICHALKIEWICZ,Robert  4 . 0 3 6-4 14 14 4 2/0 0 98.1 120 64 44 17 53 20 1 5  . 2 9 7 9 13 3 2 12

12 HOY, Tim  4 . 3 4 1-3 18 3 0 0/0 1 29.0 27 17 14 24 21 4 1 0  . 2 4 8 4 1 0 1 2

23 MCCLAREY, Ben  4 . 9 1 1-0 13 1 1 0/0 0 18.1 26 12 10 10 11 8 0 3  . 3 3 3 3 1 0 1 0

30 HETEBRUEG, Andy  5 . 3 5 2-3 10 5 0 0/0 0 38.2 49 31 23 13 19 10 4 1  . 3 0 8 3 7 0 2 3

33 LUCZAK, Dan  5 . 4 2 4-7 15 14 2 1/0 0 83.0 91 60 50 43 59 17 1 5  . 2 8 5 12 8 1 5 7

32 HOCH, Zach  5 . 5 0 1-0 14 0 0 0/0 0 18.0 21 11 11 17 16 3 1 0  . 2 9 6 4 2 1 2 0

 9 HERBERT, Jordan  5 . 7 0 4-0 17 1 0 0/0 1 23.2 15 16 15 18 31 4 0 0  . 1 8 8 1 7 2 2 2

17 RAUWERDINK, Mike  5 . 9 2 2-7 14 12 1 0/0 0 65.1 86 58 43 30 25 15 2 6  . 3 4 1 5 13 3 6 11

28 ZIMMERMAN, Tom  6 . 6 3 0-2 21 0 0 0/0 0 19.0 24 17 14 6 15 6 0 1  . 3 2 0 2 7 0 1 3

16 DUFFY, Brandon  6 . 6 8 3-4 18 3 0 0/0 1 32.1 38 41 24 22 18 5 0 3  . 3 1 1 4 7 0 6 8

19 FERRELL, Adam  7 . 4 5 1-2 11 3 0 0/0 1 29.0 36 31 24 18 19 11 0 2  . 3 0 8 6 5 0 2 5

--------------------

45 HOLZHEUTER, Matt  7 . 8 5 0-0 14 1 0 0/0 0 18.1 19 18 16 14 9 5 1 0  . 2 8 8 5 9 0 1 2

15 BROCKEL, Rob 12.46 0-0 4 0 0 0/0 0 4.1 9 6 6 2 3 1 2 0  . 3 9 1 0 0 1 0 0

Totals  5 . 5 4 25-32 57 57 8 3/0 4 477.1 561 382 294 234 299 109 13 26  . 2 9 9 58 80 11 31 55

Opponents  5 . 2 2 32-25 57 57 5 1/1 9 483.0 599 345 280 186 272 130 14 34  . 3 0 3 53 45 10 22 31

PB - Team (17), WEGNER 8, GROVES 6, BUCHHOLZ 3, Opp (12). Pickoffs - Team (11), WEGNER 5, LUCZAK 2, RAUWERDINK 1, FERRELL 1,

GROVES 1, MICHALKIEWIC 1, Opp (12). SBA/ATT - GROVES (21-32), WEGNER (27-31), LUCZAK (14-19), RAUWERDINK (11-17), BUCHHOLZ

(12-15), MICHALKIEWIC (11-15), FERRELL (6-7), HOCH (4-5), HERBERT (4-4), DUFFY (3-4), HETEBRUEG (1-4), HOY (3-3), ZIMMERMAN

(2-2), HOLZHEUTER (1-1).
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Overall Statistics for Wisconsin-Milwaukee (as of Sep 23, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

31 GROVES, Josh 156 115 41 0 1.000 2 21 11  . 6 5 6 6 0

17 RAUWERDINK, Mike 25 8 17 0 1.000 0 11 6  . 6 4 7 0 0

20 SARCIA, John 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

45 HOLZHEUTER, Matt 6 4 2 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

19 FERRELL, Adam 5 1 4 0 1.000 0 6 1  . 8 5 7 0 0

23 MCCLAREY, Ben 4 1 3 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

12 HOY, Tim 4 0 4 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0

 9 HERBERT, Jordan 3 0 3 0 1.000 0 4 0 1.000 0 0

28 ZIMMERMAN, Tom 3 1 2 0 1.000 1 2 0 1.000 0 0

32 HOCH, Zach 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 4 1  . 8 0 0 0 0

30 HETEBRUEG, Andy 204 181 21 2  . 9 9 0 17 1 3  . 2 5 0 0 0

27 WOZNIAK, Shawn 377 346 27 4  . 9 8 9 33 0 0   - - - 0 0

10 WEGNER, Shaun 193 169 21 3  . 9 8 4 1 27 4  . 8 7 1 8 0

18 MICHALKIEWICZ,Robert 46 11 34 1  . 9 7 8 2 11 4  . 7 3 3 0 0

24 VESLING, Troy 27 24 2 1  . 9 6 3 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

14 WICHSER, Nick 99 92 3 4  . 9 6 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

21 MCCOY, Ross 143 131 6 6  . 9 5 8 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 2 BUCHHOLZ, Dan 41 33 6 2  . 9 5 1 0 12 3  . 8 0 0 3 0

15 BROCKEL, Rob 88 76 7 5  . 9 4 3 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

 8 HART, Jesse 224 87 123 14  . 9 3 8 31 0 0   - - - 0 0

16 DUFFY, Brandon 14 4 9 1  . 9 2 9 1 3 1  . 7 5 0 0 0

 6 MUNSON, Wes 66 25 36 5  . 9 2 4 10 0 0   - - - 0 0

35 SILVER, Kyle 186 46 125 15  . 9 1 9 17 0 0   - - - 0 0

 3 BERKOVITZ, Grant 227 61 145 21  . 9 0 7 27 0 0   - - - 0 0

33 LUCZAK, Dan 21 9 10 2  . 9 0 5 0 14 5  . 7 3 7 0 0

34 PATZMAN, Tim 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 2171 1432 653 86  . 9 6 0 54 60 21  . 7 4 1 17 0

Opponents 2194 1449 647 98  . 9 5 5 45 36 20  . 6 4 3 12 1

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   2.0 AB/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   1 Decisions


